“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 156

Name

Anthony Casson
Asim Arshad
Gemma Giriffiths
Sharon Baldwin
Emma Taylor
Mark Hollinrake
Demi Rooney
Jamie Leach
Helen Sams
Mark Leyton
Sarah Warnock
Barry Mcdonald
Kerry Walsh
Doom Gloom
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Emma Clay
Asim Arshad
David Jamieson
Caz H
Helen Sams
Stephen Connor
Asim Arshad
Doom Gloom
Sharon Baldwin
Charlotte Riley
Asim Arshad
Shelly Martin
Anthony Casson
Sarah Warnock
Mark Leyton

Joanna Crawford

Draw: February 12, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

45
46
a7
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
68
69
70
73
74
75
79
80
81
82
83
84

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Shelly Martin
Charlie Thomas
Charlie Thomas
Stephen Connor
George Wilson

Sarah Davies
Stephen Connor
Stephen Elsley

Peter Sheerin

Mark Seager

Hazel Smith
Wayne Jackson

Kelly Kearney

Hazel Smith
Wayne Jackson

Lynne Calland

Claire Hill

Paula Querns

George Wilson
Stephen Connor
Asim Arshad
Steph W

Asim Arshad
Stephen Connor

Alice Young

Doom Gloom
Logan Mcmillan

Claire Hill

Robert Reed

Robert Reed
Logan Mcmillan

Doom Gloom

£555 Tax Free Cash — LOWER ODDS

Ticket No.

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
96
97
99
100
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
123
124

Name

Miranda Wayne
Stephen Connor
Anthony Casson
Shelly Martin
Peter Sheerin
Hazel Smith
Emma Taylor
Diana Reid
Amy T
Stephen Connor
Robert Reed
Logan Mcmillan
Charlie Thomas
Wayne Jackson
George Wilson
Tim Blair
Charlie Thomas
Sarah Warnock
Charlie Thomas
Doom Gloom
Erin Ireland
George Wilson
Gina Lord
Wayne Jackson
Shelly Martin
Charlie Thomas
Stephen Connor
Joanna Crawford
Natalie Greenlees
Shelly Martin
Charlie Thomas
Shelly Martin

Page 1 of 2


https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

+P U IS E £555 Tax Free Cash — LOWER ODDS

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
125 Shelly Martin 163 Doom Gloom
126 Lacey Bryan 165 Yasreen Akhtar
127 Lynne Calland 166 Christine Conwell
128 Alice Young 167 Logan Mcmillan
129 George Wilson 169 Logan Mcmillan
130 Asim Arshad 170 Sarah Grimwood
131 Asim Arshad 171 Lynne Calland
132 Sarah Warnock 172 Stephen Connor
133 Logan Mcmillan 173 Stephen Connor
134 Emma Taylor 174 Shelly Martin
135 Emma Taylor 175 Mark Leyton
137 John Parr 176 Doom Gloom
138 Sarah Warnock 178 Doom Gloom
139 Robert Reed 179 Shelly Martin
141 Gina Lord 180 Deborah Casson
143 Emma Taylor 181 Charlie Thomas
144 Joanna Crawford 182 Kirsty Atkinson
145 Tim Blair 183 CazH
146 Asim Arshad 184 CazH
147 Shelly Martin 186 Tim Blair
149 Stephen Elsley 190 Asim Arshad
150 Erin Ireland 192 Emma Taylor
151 Doom Gloom 193 George Wilson
152 Luke Richmond 194 Doom Gloom
154 Anthony Casson 195 Lynne Calland
155 Alice Young 197 Joanna Crawford
157 George Wilson 198 Logan Mcmillan
158 Wayne Jackson 199 Mansoor Ul Haq
159 Lynne Calland
160 Jenny Ross
161 Charlotte Riley
162 CazH

Total: 156 e« Draw: February 12, 2026 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

