

Ticket No.	Name
1	Anthony Casson
4	Asim Arshad
5	Gemma Griffiths
7	Sharon Baldwin
8	Emma Taylor
10	Mark Hollinrake
12	Demi Rooney
13	Jamie Leach
14	Helen Sams
17	Mark Leyton
19	Sarah Warnock
20	Barry Mcdonald
21	Kerry Walsh
22	Doom Gloom
23	Logan Mcmillan
24	Jamie Leach
25	Emma Clay
26	Asim Arshad
27	David Jamieson
28	Caz H
30	Helen Sams
31	Stephen Connor
32	Asim Arshad
33	Doom Gloom
35	Sharon Baldwin
36	Charlotte Riley
37	Asim Arshad
38	Shelly Martin
39	Anthony Casson
41	Sarah Warnock
43	Mark Leyton
44	Joanna Crawford

Ticket No.	Name
45	Shelly Martin
46	Charlie Thomas
47	Charlie Thomas
48	Stephen Connor
49	George Wilson
51	Sarah Davies
52	Stephen Connor
53	Stephen Elsley
54	Peter Sheerin
55	Mark Seager
56	Hazel Smith
57	Wayne Jackson
58	Kelly Kearney
59	Hazel Smith
60	Wayne Jackson
61	Lynne Calland
62	Claire Hill
63	Paula Querns
64	George Wilson
66	Stephen Connor
68	Asim Arshad
69	Steph W
70	Asim Arshad
73	Stephen Connor
74	Alice Young
75	Doom Gloom
79	Logan Mcmillan
80	Claire Hill
81	Robert Reed
82	Robert Reed
83	Logan Mcmillan
84	Doom Gloom

Ticket No.	Name
85	Miranda Wayne
86	Stephen Connor
87	Anthony Casson
88	Shelly Martin
89	Peter Sheerin
90	Hazel Smith
91	Emma Taylor
92	Diana Reid
93	Amy T
96	Stephen Connor
97	Robert Reed
99	Logan Mcmillan
100	Charlie Thomas
101	Wayne Jackson
102	George Wilson
104	Tim Blair
105	Charlie Thomas
106	Sarah Warnock
107	Charlie Thomas
108	Doom Gloom
110	Erin Ireland
111	George Wilson
113	Gina Lord
114	Wayne Jackson
115	Shelly Martin
116	Charlie Thomas
117	Stephen Connor
118	Joanna Crawford
119	Natalie Greenlees
121	Shelly Martin
123	Charlie Thomas
124	Shelly Martin

Ticket No.	Name
125	Shelly Martin
126	Lacey Bryan
127	Lynne Calland
128	Alice Young
129	George Wilson
130	Asim Arshad
131	Asim Arshad
132	Sarah Warnock
133	Logan Mcmillan
134	Emma Taylor
135	Emma Taylor
137	John Parr
138	Sarah Warnock
139	Robert Reed
141	Gina Lord
143	Emma Taylor
144	Joanna Crawford
145	Tim Blair
146	Asim Arshad
147	Shelly Martin
149	Stephen Elsley
150	Erin Ireland
151	Doom Gloom
152	Luke Richmond
154	Anthony Casson
155	Alice Young
157	George Wilson
158	Wayne Jackson
159	Lynne Calland
160	Jenny Ross
161	Charlotte Riley
162	Caz H

Ticket No.	Name
163	Doom Gloom
165	Yasreen Akhtar
166	Christine Conwell
167	Logan Mcmillan
169	Logan Mcmillan
170	Sarah Grimwood
171	Lynne Calland
172	Stephen Connor
173	Stephen Connor
174	Shelly Martin
175	Mark Leyton
176	Doom Gloom
178	Doom Gloom
179	Shelly Martin
180	Deborah Casson
181	Charlie Thomas
182	Kirsty Atkinson
183	Caz H
184	Caz H
186	Tim Blair
190	Asim Arshad
192	Emma Taylor
193	George Wilson
194	Doom Gloom
195	Lynne Calland
197	Joanna Crawford
198	Logan Mcmillan
199	Mansoor UI Haq